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Maison Castell

D.O. Pays d'Oc

Maar de Cervera

Marco Real Albariño Lías

D.O. Rías Baixas

VINOS D.O. GRAPES

3 15

4 20

3,5 18

4,5 22

4 20

4 20

5 26

5,5 28

7,5 37

6 30

7,5

5,5

38

28

VERDEJO, SAUVIGNON BLANC, ZARIA, CHARDONNAY, ALBARIÑO, GARNACHA, GODELLO

5 24

Copaboca2021

D.O. Rueda

Verdejo

Emendis Flos2021

D.O. Penedés

Sauvignon Blanc - Muscat de Frontignac

Mar de Seda (Acontia)2022

D.O. Rioja

Verdejo

Hika2021

D.O. Guetarico Txacolina

Zaria - Petit Verdou - Chardonnay

Bulería2020

D.O. Jerez

Sauvignon Blanc

2020 Chardonnay

2021

P.D.O. Campo de Calatrava

Sauvignon Blanc

Vega Vella2019

D.O. Rioja

Sauvignon Blanc - Garnacha Blanca

La MarimorenaNV

D.O. Rías Baixas

Albariño

El Gordo del Circo2021

D.O. Rueda

Verdejo

The Orange Republic

Marco Real Tensión

2021

2004

D.O. Valdeorras

D.O. Ribera Sacra

Godello

Godello

2021 Albariño

whites
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Malapipa

D.O. Málaga (Mijas)

SIL

Agoreira

D.O. Valdeorras

VINOS D.O. GRAPES

4 20

9 45

5 24

7 34

7,5 37

5 24

5,5 27

6 30

6 31

6,5 32

7,5

4

41

36

VERDEJO, SAUVIGNON BLANC, ZARIA, CHARDONNAY, ALBARIÑO, GARNACHA, GODELLO

5,5 27

La Raspa2021

Sierra de Málaga

Moscatel de Alejandría - Doradilla

Casal de Armán Os Loureiros2021

D.O. Penedés

Treixadura

Calcari2018

Penedés

Xarel-lo

Pata i Lana2021

D.O. Cafayate

Torrontés

Satèl-Lit2020

Penedés

Cariñena Blanca

2020 Moscatel de Alejandría

2021

D.O. La Mancha

Sauvignon Blanc

Vega Vella2019

D.O. Rioja

Sauvignon Blanc - Garnacha Blanca

La MarimorenaNV

D.O. Rías Baixas

Albariño

El Gordo del Circo2021

D.O. Rioja

Verdejo

The Orange Republic

Oremus

2021

2004

D.O. Jumilla

D.O. Tokaj

Godello

Hárslevelü - Furmint

2021 Godello

whites
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2

3

4

5

6

VINOS D.O.

3 15

4,5 23

3,5 18

6 30

3 15

6 29

5,5 27

6 30

6 31

6,5 32

8 41

GARNACHA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, SYRAH, TEMPRANILLO, MONASTRELL

5 25

GurpeguiNV

D.O. Ribera del Guadiana

Garnacha

Gris blanc2021

Pays d'Oc

Garnacha Gris - Garnacha Blanca

EntrechuelosNV

D.O. Tierra de Cádiz

Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot - Syrah -
Tempranillo

Haru2022

D.O. Jumilla

Garnacha - Monastrell

Castillo Monjardín2021

D.O. Navarra

Garnacha - Cabernet Sauvignon

Sirena de Maar2021

P.D.O. Campo de Calatrava

Syrah

Maar de Cervera2021

D.O. La Mancha

Sauvignon Blanc

Vega Vella2021

D.O. Rioja

Sauvignon Blanc - Garnacha Blanca

La Marimorena2021

D.O. Rías Baixas

Albariño

El Gordo del Circo2021

D.O. Rioja

Verdejo

The Orange Republic2021

D.O. Jumilla

Godello

Marco real2021

D.O. Rías Baixas

Albariño

roses

GRAPES
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3
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8
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VINOS D.O.

3

4

3,5

4,5

3,5

4

4

4

TEMPRANILLO, GARNACHA, MONASTRELL, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, SYRAH

Berceo

D.O. Rioja

Tempranillo

Acontia 365 Roble Español

D.O. Toro

Garnacha

Torrederos IV Roble

D.O. Ribera de Duero

Tempranillo

Sitio de Valdehermoso

D.O. Ribera de Duero

Tempranillo

Arabarte Crianza

D.O. Rioja

Tempranillo

Infiltrados

D.O. Jumilla

Monastrell - Syrah - Garnacha Tintorera

Terra Vella Petra Tempranillo

El Portalón

D.O. Ribera de Duero

Tempranillo

reds

15

20

18

22

18

21

21

4,5 23

5 25

5 26

20

5 25

2020

NV

2021

2021

2017

2018

2020

D.O. Rioja

Valle del Nabal Roble2019

D.O. Ribera de Duero

Tempranillo

Cepas Viejas2018

D.O. Jumilla

Monastrell - Cabernet Sauvignon

Torrederos III Crianza2018

D.O. Ribera de Duero

Tempranillo

2020

Abando2018

D.O. Rioja

Tempranillo

GRAPES



6,5 31

8,5 39

6,5 30

8,5 39

7,5 37

9 39

12 53

4,5 61

5 40

5 22

TEMPRANILLO, GARNACHA, MONASTRELL, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, SYRAH

9,5 43

Sofros2016

D.O. Toro

Tempranillo

Muy Macho ManNV

D.O. Jumilla

Monastrell

Enemigo Mío2021

D.O. Jumilla

Garnacha

Tintafina2021

D.O. Ribera de Duero

Tempranillo

Nabal Crianza Alta Expresión2018

D.O. Ribera de Duero

Tempranillo

Santalba2015

D.O. Ribera de Duero

Tempranillo

Dominio Cigalus2019

Aude Hauterive

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot,
Syrah, Garnacha y Carignan

Alexander Vs Ham Factory2015

D.O. Ribera de Duero

Tempranillo

Pago de Candela2014

D.O. Rioja

Tempranillo - Graciano

Chiantari2021

Terre Siciliane

Nero d'Avola

Fos Baranda2017

D.O. Rioja

Tempranillo

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

4 20Bulería2021

D.O. Jerez

Syrah24

VINOS D.O.

reds

GRAPES

6,5

8,5

6

8,5

7,5

9

12

9,5

12

5

4,5

4,5 23Kopke Tawny2021

D.O. Jerez

Barroca - Roriz - Touriga Nacional - Touriga
Franca

25



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

12

10

VINOS D.O.

3 14

4 20

3,5 17

6 29

4 21

PALOMINO FINO, CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR, PEDRO XIMENEX, MACABEO, ETC...

La GuitaNV

D.O. Manzanilla

Palomino Fino

Dios Baco Fino JerezNV

D.O. Jerez

Palomino

La GitanaNV

D.O. Manzanilla

Palomino Fino

Dios Baco Fino en RamaNV

D.O. Jerez

Palomino

PapirusaNV

D.O. Manzanilla

Palomino Fino

sparkling and fortified

13

12 20

4,5 23

9,5 6

Maison CastellNV

Pay's d'Oc

Chardonnay

Parés Baltà Cava BrutNV

D.O. Penedés

Parellada - Xarel Lo - Macabeo

Codorniu BenjamínNV

Cava

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Macabeo, Xarel-lo,
Parellada

5 75

7,5 37

5 20Louis PerdierNV

Bourgogne

Chardonnay

Mohet ChandonNV

Champagne

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot,
Syrah, Garnacha y Carignan

Valverán SidraNV

Málaga (Mijas)

20 Manzanas

7,5 37Oremus 35 cc2004

D.O. Tokaj

Hárslevelü - Furmint

8 40Blanca Cusiné2014

D.O. Penedés

Xarel Lo - Pinot Noir - Chardonnay

GRAPES



DRAFT AND BOTTLE

60 3 2,5

60 6 5

60 3,5 4

60 8,5 3

60 4 3

60 9 3

60 12 3

60 4,5 3

60 5 3

60 5 26

60 6 29

60 9,5 3

Cruzcampo Especial5,7º

Lager

Draft 300 cc

Aguila5,5º

Lager Sin Filtrar

Draft 500 cc

Cruzcampo Especial5,7º

Lager

Draft 500 cc

Heineken5º

Lager

Bottle 330 cc

Aguila5,5º

Lager Sin Filtrar

Draft 300 cc

18/706,2º

Lager Rubia

Bottle 330 cc

Aguila5,5º

Lager Sin Filtrar

Bottle 330 cc

Amstel Radler2º

Lager con Limón

Bottle 330 cc

Ambar5,2º

Tostada

Bottle 330 cc

Abando2021

D.O. Rioja

Tempranillo

Torrederos III2021

D.O. Ribera de Duero

Tempranillo

Amstel Oro0,0º

Tostada

Bottle 330 cc

beers
LAGER, PALE, ALE, IPA
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B E N A H A V Í S
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